
Car#: 1

Racer: TJ S.

Rainbow RocketLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5858 1228.1111

5 2.5779 1228.8162

4 2.5668 1229.8093

3 2.5738 1229.17134

6 2.5698 2229.53185

2 2.5668 2229.80236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5735

2.5668

2.5858

1.33

1

2

229.20

228.11

229.80

0.0074 0.6588Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Cassidy M.

FlowersLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6259 1224.6221

4 2.6229 2224.88102

3 2.6289 3224.37113

5 2.5808 3228.55184

6 2.5979 1227.05195

2 2.5779 1228.81246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6057

2.5779

2.6289

1.83

1

3

226.38

224.37

228.81

0.0232 2.0224Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Maddie W.

ZoomieLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8378 5207.8511

6 2.8098 4209.9282

1 2.8818 3204.68143

5 2.8518 4206.83194

4 2.8439 5207.41225

3 2.8578 5206.40236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8472

2.8098

2.8818

4.33

3

5

207.18

204.68

209.92

0.0238 1.7315Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Carson W.

BussieLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8578 3206.4021

5 2.8419 5207.5582

1 2.8499 6206.97123

4 2.8338 3208.15134

6 2.8459 4207.26215

3 2.7719 5212.79246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8335

2.7719

2.8578

4.33

3

6

208.19

206.40

212.79

0.0312 2.3293Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Brigham M.

Frenchy Fries 6000Lehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8198 4209.1811

1 2.8728 3205.3232

4 2.8498 5206.98113

2 2.9129 4202.49144

6 2.9309 5201.25205

5 2.9139 6202.42216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8834

2.8198

2.9309

4.50

3

6

204.61

201.25

209.18

0.0432 3.0850Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Baylee W.

BYULehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8208 2209.1021

6 2.7769 5212.4192

2 2.7288 4216.15123

1 2.7418 3215.13154

5 2.7628 4213.49205

4 2.7178 4217.03236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7582

2.7178

2.8208

3.67

2

5

213.89

209.10

217.03

0.0376 2.8913Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Samantha M.

Full Tilt TreeLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7479 2214.6531

5 2.7339 4215.7592

6 2.8258 5208.73103

3 2.7889 2211.50144

1 2.7889 4211.50165

4 2.7528 4214.27246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7730

2.7339

2.8258

3.50

2

5

212.73

208.73

215.75

0.0342 2.6155Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Kenna M.

LightningLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7668 3213.1911

1 2.7718 2212.8042

5 2.7819 4212.03103

3 2.7878 5211.58124

2 2.8079 4210.07155

6 2.7999 4210.67226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7860

2.7668

2.8079

3.67

2

5

211.72

210.07

213.19

0.0159 1.2056Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Chloe K.

SparkyLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9629 6199.0821

3 3.0198 6195.3332

1 3.1239 5188.8253

6 3.1788 5185.56134

2 3.1198 6189.06165

5 3.1069 6189.85226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0854

2.9629

3.1788

5.67

5

6

191.28

185.56

199.08

0.0789 4.9596Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Zona O.

Mega Talon Flame XLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.0178 5195.4541

6 3.1429 6187.67112

5 3.1018 4190.16133

4 3.0758 6191.77144

3 3.0838 6191.27155

1 3.1738 6185.85176

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0993

3.0178

3.1738

5.50

4

6

190.36

185.85

195.45

0.0546 3.3568Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Grant P.

PukaLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5168 1234.3651

1 2.5099 1235.0172

5 2.5138 1234.64113

4 2.5408 1232.15124

3 2.5248 1233.62165

6 2.5159 1234.45236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5203

2.5099

2.5408

1.00

1

1

234.04

232.15

235.01

0.0112 1.0315Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Sibria O.

Dolphin ExtremeLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9878 5197.4231

3 2.9838 3197.6842

1 2.9948 6196.9663

2 2.9789 5198.01174

5 2.9899 6197.28235

6 3.0059 6196.23246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9902

2.9789

3.0059

5.17

3

6

197.26

196.23

198.01

0.0094 0.6190Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Mae C.

Winning NeopolitanLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6468 2222.8511

3 2.5759 2228.9952

2 2.5868 2228.0273

4 2.5868 1228.02154

1 2.5949 4227.31185

5 2.5898 2227.76246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5968

2.5759

2.6468

2.17

1

4

227.16

222.85

228.99

0.0253 2.1811Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Cru B.

AnonymousLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8789 6204.8811

6 2.8619 4206.1022

2 2.9098 5202.7163

4 2.8859 5204.39164

3 2.8768 4205.03175

1 2.9078 5202.85196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8869

2.8619

2.9098

4.83

4

6

204.33

202.71

206.10

0.0187 1.3224Std Dev: 



Car#: 42

Racer: Harry M.

The Iron DeathLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9408 5200.5721

4 2.9969 4196.8242

3 2.9398 6200.6473

1 3.0539 6193.1484

6 3.0128 5195.78145

2 3.0718 6192.02186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0027

2.9398

3.0718

5.33

4

6

196.50

192.02

200.64

0.0554 3.6245Std Dev: 



Car#: 50

Racer: Cutler C.

Fat GusLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6269 1224.5431

2 2.6389 2223.5282

5 2.6479 2222.76123

4 2.6229 3224.88174

3 2.6219 5224.97185

1 2.6398 3223.44206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6331

2.6219

2.6479

2.67

1

5

224.02

222.76

224.97

0.0106 0.9040Std Dev: 



Car#: 54

Racer: Clara E.

Lightning strikesLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9119 4202.5631

4 2.8679 5205.6772

1 2.8738 6205.2593

6 2.9178 5202.15154

3 2.8419 3207.55195

2 2.8698 5205.53216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8805

2.8419

2.9178

4.67

3

6

204.79

202.15

207.55

0.0289 2.0539Std Dev: 



Car#: 55

Racer: Thomas E.

Space RacerLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6408 3223.3661

3 2.6419 3223.2682

1 2.6588 3221.85103

5 2.6479 2222.76154

6 2.6359 3223.77165

2 2.6338 2223.95206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6432

2.6338

2.6588

2.67

2

3

223.16

221.85

223.95

0.0091 0.7645Std Dev: 



Car#: 77

Racer: Cooper C.

ZeusLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5758 1228.9941

2 2.5828 2228.3792

5 2.57 2229.51163

4 2.5678 1229.71184

3 2.5778 1228.82215

1 2.5809 2228.54226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5759

2.5678

2.5828

1.50

1

2

228.99

228.37

229.71

0.0059 0.5300Std Dev: 



Car#: 88

Racer: Haven B.

Rainbow RacerLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 3.0948 6190.5941

6 3.1489 6187.3252

2 3.2349 6182.34103

1 3.2689 6180.44134

4 3.1398 6187.86195

3 3.1408 6187.80206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1714

3.0948

3.2689

6.00

6

6

186.06

180.44

190.59

0.0661 3.8418Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: Tyler R.

The PhoenixLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6228 3224.8951

4 2.6248 1224.7282

3 2.6349 3223.8693

1 2.6448 4223.02114

6 2.6018 2226.71175

2 2.6389 3223.52226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6280

2.6018

2.6448

2.67

1

4

224.45

223.02

226.71

0.0153 1.3139Std Dev: 



Car#: 45

Racer: Clara C.

CelticLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6769 4220.3551

3 2.6699 4220.9262

6 2.6869 3219.53123

5 2.6868 1219.53144

2 2.6609 2221.67195

1 2.6639 3221.42216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6742

2.6609

2.6869

2.83

1

4

220.57

219.53

221.67

0.0112 0.9238Std Dev: 



Car#: 101

Racer: Everly P.

Strawberry Ice CreamLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5999 4226.8771

3 2.5869 1228.01102

2 2.5798 2228.64133

5 2.5939 1227.40174

4 2.5879 2227.92215

1 2.6079 3226.18236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5927

2.5798

2.6079

2.17

1

4

227.50

226.18

228.64

0.0101 0.8815Std Dev: 



Car#: 102

Racer: Henry S.

D8t4 R!derLehi

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Lehi

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6068 2226.2761

5 2.5979 3227.0572

2 2.5818 2228.46113

4 2.5879 1227.92204

3 2.5779 1228.81225

1 2.6009 3226.78246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5922

2.5779

2.6068

2.00

1

3

227.55

226.27

228.81

0.0114 1.0034Std Dev: 


